
BED 1

BED 2
13.0m²

BED 3
7.5m²

Attic
Hatch

5000

LIVING

HALL

15.4m²

STORE
2.0m²WC

BATH

2100 2800

ENSUITE

CL
5000 CL

A

A

A

A

GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN

16.4m²

5000

27
10

34
10

45
10

36
35

SIDE ELEVATION

Indicitive Solar Panel Position, Final Solar Panel
Position Depends on House Orientation
The solar panels shown are a provisional option to satisfy
renewable energy requirements of building regs part L.
Solar panels may be omitted in favour of alternative
renewable energy source.

REAR ELEVATION

Obscure
Glazing

LIVING

HALL

15.4m²

STORE
2.0m² WC

BED 1

BED 2
13.0m²

BED 3
7.5m²

Attic
Hatch

BATH

21002800

16.4m²

5000

27
10

34
10

45
10

36
35

13000

KITCHEN LIVING ROOM

ATTIC STORAGE

BED 2 BED 4

SECTION A-A

24
50

27
00

ROOF PLAN

CL

Obscure
Glazing

12
40

0

42
10

3800

42
10

3800

4100

55
85

4100

55
85

10880

12
40

0

First Floor Level
+2.925

Ridge Level
+9.550

Ground Floor Level
+0.000

95
50

29
25

66
25

First Floor Level
+2.925

Ridge Level
+9.550

Ground Floor Level
+0.000

95
50

29
25

6625

First Floor Level
+2.925

Ridge Level
+9.550

Ground Floor Level
+0.000

95
50

29
25

66
25

First Floor Level
+2.925

Ridge Level
+9.550

Ground Floor Level
+0.000

95
50

29
25

66
25

KITCHEN/DINING
26.6m²

KITCHEN/DINING
26.6m²

FRONT ELEVATION

FFL:
+0.000

FFL:
+0.000

FFL:
+2.925

FFL:
+2.925

HOUSE TYPE C1 HOUSE TYPE C2 HOUSE TYPE C2 HOUSE TYPE C1 HOUSE TYPE C1

HOUSE TYPE C1 HOUSE TYPE C2 HOUSE TYPE C1 HOUSE TYPE C2

ST
1.2m²

ST
1.2m²

ENSUITE

ST
1.7m²

ST
1.7m²

10880

12
40

0

1500

15
00

1500

15
00

2950

17
00

2950 13
50

2950

17
00

295013
50

HOUSE TYPE C1
2-STOREY
3-BED / 5 PERSON

O/A: 115 m² / 1238 ft²
End of Terraced house

C1
HOUSE TYPE C2
2-STOREY
3-BED / 5 PERSON

O/A: 115 m² /  1238 ft²
Terraced house

C2

PL208

PLANS_ELEVATIONS&SECTIONS
PC 1/100

HOUSE_TYPE_C1&C2_CHARACTER_AREA_2

JUN'24

ARCHITECTURE
AND  URBAN DESIGN

SCALE:DRN BY: DATE: REVISION: JOB NO:

DRAWING NUMBER: STATUS CODE:

No.1 Grantham Street, Dublin 8
D08 A49Y  Tel: +353 (01) 478 8700

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE

CLIENT:

Block 6, Central Business Park
Tullamore, County Offaly, R35 F6F8
Tel: +353 (057) 932 3867

Figured dimensions only to be used. This drawing is copyright of MCORM Ltd.  All information is shared
as per approved use in accordance with I.S NA:2021 to I.S. EN ISO 19650-2: 2018. If 'Status Code'
above is empty, this information has been shared as Status Code S0 - Work in Progress (WIP) / Draft.

CHK BY:

E: arch@mcorm.com     W: mcorm.com

G E N E R A L   N O T E S

REVISIONS
REV DATE  DESCRIPTION ISSUED BY

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS CONSULTANT'S
DESIGN TEAM DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWINGS. WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS
ONLY.  ARCHITECT TO  BE NOTIFIED OF ANY DISCREPANCIES.

RO
AD FO

O
TP

AT
H

RAISED TABLE

RAISED TABLE

4 STOREYS

4 STOREYS

4 STOREYS

3 STOREYS

+133.30m

FLAT ROOF

(GREEN)

FLAT ROOF

(GREEN)

FLAT ROOF

(GREEN)

FLAT ROOF

(GREEN)

FLAT ROOF

(GREEN)

FLA
T

ROOF

(G
REEN)

FLA
T

ROOF

(G
REEN)

FLAT

ROOF

(G
REEN)

FLA
T

ROOF

(G
REEN)

FLA
T

ROOF

(G
REEN)

FLA
T

ROOF

(G
REEN)

ROOF

FLAT ROOF

(G
REEN)

FLAT ROOF

FLAT ROOF

FLAT ROOF

(GREEN)

GREEN

ROOF FALL

0706

08

09
10 11

12 13
14 15

16

17 18

19
20 21

04
03

05

01
02

07

06

08
09 10

11 12
13 14

15 16

17

18
19 20

21

0403

05

01 02

Dead

foo
tpa

th

BUS

BUS

G
LD

R

G
LD

R
G

LD
R

WASTECOLLECTIONAREA

K E Y  P L A N N

LRD

LISCOVE_LTD

KILTERNAN_VILLAGE_LRD

21009.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cromlech

AutoCAD SHX Text
Close

AutoCAD SHX Text
Greenmount

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lodge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tk

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sports

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ground

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rockville

AutoCAD SHX Text
127.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
137.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
136.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
BM 128.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
137.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
138.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
128.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
School

AutoCAD SHX Text
Church

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
134.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glenamuck

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kerimaki

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
Derrydare

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
Statue

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cromlech

AutoCAD SHX Text
Close

AutoCAD SHX Text
Greenmount

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lodge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tk

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sports

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ground

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rockville

AutoCAD SHX Text
127.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
137.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
136.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
BM 128.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
137.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
138.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
128.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
School

AutoCAD SHX Text
Church

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
134.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glenamuck

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kerimaki

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
Derrydare

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
Statue

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
Overhead Powerlines

AutoCAD SHX Text
+132.787m


	Sheets and Views
	PL208-HOUSE TYPE C1 AND C2


